>
TN. =
~
~
, HE

REEHF, SRERAH

3
i

. RIBAENNERE A (PA) BREERAH, BE, WEIHE.
EHE

5  NBRAMGIRTEE, &2 FKM B (F130 VITON®) %,
IRERS

S TN TABEESTL, NBR EEE,
- TN-FKM: A& EESTL, FKM 231

7 ERTHE AN SERESH) AL,
- TNF: BAEEIESTL, NBR B,

BRRESTIFRE
100°C.

BASH
10 =RFIHEIT R, oA AR, R B RISIEERL

o

1 geReRs
- TCD. (BIE -): S5
2 - TSD.(BILA -): Bk

AERERHENEHES
13 EETHEMHE,
* HLFBRE SR AT

=
=

ELESA Original design

14

17
18
19
20
S
21
TN.
22 o
53 #tEA s d h L M i[ﬁbkﬁ oy
m]
23 58284 TN.10x1.5 19 M10x1.5 9 16 15 4=5 4
58285 TN.12x1.5 19 M12x1.5 9 16 15 6+8 4
58286 TN.14x1.5 19 M14x1.5 9 16 15 68 5
1] 58287 TN.16x1.5 22 M16x1.5 9 16 17 810 7
i+ 58288 TN.18x1.5 26 M18x1.5 11 18 20.5 810 8
g 58289 TN.20x1.5 26 M20x1.5 11 18 20.5 810 8
© 58290 TN.22x1.5 32 M22x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 12
N4 58291 TN.25x1.5 32 M25x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 12
1 58292 TN.26x1.5 32 M26x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 14
B 58293 TN.35x1.5 38 M35x1.5 13 22 31 15+18 15
58401 TN.40x1.5 46 M40x1.5 14 24 38 15+18 20
58294 TN.1/8 19 G1/8 9 16 15 4+6 4
58295 TN.1/4 19 G1/4 9 16 15 4+6
58296 TN.3/8 2 G3/8 9 16 17 810 5
58297 TN.1/2 26 G1/2 11 18 205 810 8
58298 TN.3/4 32 G3/4 12 20 25 10+12 14
58299 TN.1 38 Gl 13 2 31 12+15 18
58411 TN.1% 46 G11/4 14 24 38 15+18 20
58413 TN.1% 55 G112 15 26 46 15+18 24

(€6 ELESA 1 GANTER #AREBFIEALF
1 4/2024 elesa+-Ganter SHEAR TR,



TN. hE 2/2

10

11

12

13

14

S
17

TN-FKM

) 36 s d h L mo ERRE 5 y

58275 TN.1/4-FKM 19 G1/4 9 16 15 4+6 4 19

58276 TN.3/8-FKM 22 G3/8 9 16 17 8+10 5

58277 TN.1/2-FKM 26 G1/2 11 18 20.5 8+10 8 20

58278 TN.3/4-FKM 32 G3/4 12 20 25 10+12 14

58279 TN.1-FKM 38 G1 13 22 31 12+15 18 21
TNF -

5 3319 s d h L M EERE &

58334 TNF.10x1.5 19 M10x1.5 9 16 15 45 4 23

58335 TNF.12x1.5 19 M12x1.5 9 16 15 68 4

58336 TNF.14x1.5 19 M14x1.5 9 16 15 6+8 5

58337 TNF.16x1.5 22 M16x1.5 9 16 17 8+10 7 10

58338 TNF.18x1.5 26 M18x1.5 11 18 20.5 8+10 8 +

58339 TNF.20x1.5 26 M20x1.5 11 18 20.5 810 8 g

58340 TNF.22x1.5 32 M22x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 12 i«

58343 TNF.25x1.5 32 M25x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 12 W&

58344 TNF.26x1.5 32 M26x1.5 12 20 25 10+12 14 sl

58345 TNF.35x1.5 38 M35x1.5 13 2 31 15+18 15 Es

58451 TNF.40x1.5 46 M40x1.5 14 24 38 15+18 20

58346 TNF.1/8 19 G1/8 9 16 15 4+6 4

58347 TNF.1/4 19 G1/4 9 16 15 4+6 4

58348 TNF.3/8 22 G3/8 9 16 17 8+10 5

58349 TNF.1/2 26 G1/2 11 18 20.5 8+10 8

58350 TNF.3/4 32 G3/4 12 20 25 10+12 14

58353 TNF.1 38 G1 13 22 31 12+15 18

58461 TNF.1 46 G11/4 14 24 38 15+18 20

58463 TNF.1 % 55 G11/2 15 26 46 15+18 24
e elesa+G.anterGlaj freoza 2



